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Across

. Choose

. Threatening word
. Journey to a place
12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
23.
25.
27.
28.
31.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
44,
46.
47.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Nest egg

Dirty look

Metal strand
More alone

Mr. Fudd

Vegas preceder
Demon

Flower stalk
Lighter ___ air
Roasted bread
Snake-like fish
Ump cousin

TGIF part

List entries

Suffix with effect or act
Fish eggs
Butterfly snare
Go inside

It's south of Idaho
Merit, as pay
Tribal groups
Crow's call

Talk wildly

Ten cubed
Opposing

Midday hour
Manly address
Military installation
SAT or GRE
Secret agent

Down

. Canola or olive
. Seasoned performer
. Beach souvenir?

12
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11.
16.
19.
20.
. Dorothy's canine
22.
23.
24,
26.

21
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. Baker or Fitzgerald
. Hawaiian necklaces
. Visualize

. Go astray

. Sawyer's creator

. Anger

. Tehran's country

Need settling
Neighborhood trees
Not true

Mix with a spoon

Feelat __ (relax)
Dentist's concern
Edge of a skirt
Shades of color

28.
29.
30.
33.
38.
39.

41

Actress Hayworth
Anon's partner
Florist’s offering
Coffee substitute
Informational show
Release from ropes

. Sea crustacean
42,
43.
44,
45,
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Beautiful Turner
Picnic annoyance
Baby sounds
Dad's sister

It goes boom
Shovel substitute
Mule cousin

Tiny bite

No longer wet
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Solution 12

For more puzzles, see:
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